Date: 19/08/2024

FILE
NUMBER

24/206

24/60550

24/60570

24/60578

Kildare County Council

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 07/08/2024 To 13/08/2024

TIME: 10:45:11 AM PAGE : 1

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions

or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

APPLICANTS NAME

Ollie and Sheila Delaney

Gavin Moore (On Behalf Of Typo Coffee)

Callan Sand and Gravel Limited

J.H. McLoughlin & Co. Ltd.

APP.
TYPE

P

DATE
RECEIVED

24/06/2024

19/06/2024

24/06/2024

26/06/2024

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Permission to extend over existing shop to create small
residential unit

Roseberry Stores

Mooney's Road

Roseberry

for erection of a coffee and food-snack container and all
ancillary site works

St. Mary’s G.AA. Club,

Green Lane,

Leixlip,

Co. Kildare.

for (a) New portal frame shed over recycling area / recycling
plant. (b) new waste codes accepted on site

Drinnanstown North

Rathangan

County Kildare

for an existing storage shed, and all associated site works
Baywood Villa, Moorefield Road,

Newbridge

Co Kildare

M.O.
DATE

13/08/2024

09/08/2024

12/08/2024

07/08/2024

M.O.
NUMBER

DO54264

DO54216

DO54242

DO54179



Date: 19/08/2024 Kildare County Council TIME: 10:45:11 AM PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 07/08/2024 To 13/08/2024

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions
or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***



