PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 07/08/2024 To 13/08/2024

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
24/206	Ollie and Sheila Delaney	Р	24/06/2024	Permission to extend over existing shop to create small residential unit Roseberry Stores Mooney's Road Roseberry	13/08/2024	DO54264
24/60550	Gavin Moore (On Behalf Of Typo Coffee)	Р	19/06/2024	for erection of a coffee and food-snack container and all ancillary site works St. Mary's G.A.A. Club, Green Lane, Leixlip, Co. Kildare.	09/08/2024	DO54216
24/60570	Callan Sand and Gravel Limited	Р	24/06/2024	for (a) New portal frame shed over recycling area / recycling plant. (b) new waste codes accepted on site Drinnanstown North Rathangan County Kildare	12/08/2024	DO54242
24/60578	J.H. McLoughlin & Co. Ltd.	R	26/06/2024	for an existing storage shed, and all associated site works Baywood Villa, Moorefield Road, Newbridge Co Kildare	07/08/2024	DO54179

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 07/08/2024 To 13/08/2024

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***